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brick  
lightlight

The classic of the classics, a name a guarantee. Brick 
light is a 5W fixture ideal for wall installations, able to 
provide diffused light in outdoor areas through a 0.20" 
tempered and sandblasted glass.

A fixture available with or without grid, extremely easy to 
install; a recessed product in die-cast aluminum 
composed of a wide range of front finishes in AISI 316L 
stainless steel, gray, black, white.
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brick light
DIFFUSE

| 5W

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

DIFFUSE

Source lamp LED 5W

Total wattage 7W

Voltage 350mA, 50-60 Hz

Control On/Off • dimmable on request

Light color 3000K • 4000K • other colors on request

Delivered lumens
*Lumens at source

383 lm (700 lm*) @ 3000K 
383 lm (700 lm*) @ 4000K

Luminous efficacy
55 lm/W @ 3000K
55 lm/W @ 4000K

McADAM steps 3

Beam Diffuse

CRI > 90

L70 > 50.000 h Ta 40°C

IP65

Life time

IP rating

IK rating IK04

Gamma Angle

Fch 0.7'
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MATERIALS

Body Die-cast aluminum EN47100

Diffuser Frosted tempered glass 0.20"

Finishing Polyester powder paint

ORDER CODE

BK 3 _ IPA D _ BAZ _

Finishing H Gray

G Black

U White

Light color N 4000K

H 3000K

Model 0 Open

1 Striped

Example BK 3 0 IPA D H BAZ G

Open

Striped

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Code Description

- Housing box

2.8"

4.
1"

9.5"

9.5"

4.
1"

2.8"



brick light
DIFFUSE

| 5W

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

DIFFUSE

Source lamp LED 5W

Total wattage 7W

Voltage 350mA, 50-60 Hz

Control On/Off • dimmable on request

Light color 3000K • 4000K • other colors on request

Delivered lumens
*Lumens at source

383 lm (700 lm*) @ 3000K 
383 lm (700 lm*) @ 4000K

Luminous efficacy
55 lm/W @ 3000K
55 lm/W @ 4000K

McADAM steps 3

Beam Diffuse

CRI > 90

L70 > 50.000 h Ta 40°C

IP65

Lifetime

IP rating

IK rating IK04

Gamma Angle

-13.1' -4.9' -3.3' -1.6' 0.0' 1.6' 3.3' 4.9' 13.1'

Fch 0.7'

1.64'

3.28'

4.9'

6.6'

8.2'

9.8'

11.5'

13.1'

2.0

1.5

1.0

0.6

0.1



ORDER CODE

BK 3 _ IPA D _ BAZ Z

Light color N 4000K

H 3000K

Model 2 Open

3 Striped

Example BK 3 2 IPA D N BAZ Z

MATERIALS

Body Die-cast aluminum EN47100

Diffuser Frosted tempered glass 0.20"

Finishing Inox AISI 316L

Open

Striped

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Code Description

- Housing box

2.8"

4.
7"

9.8"

2.8"

4.
7"

9.8"







brick lightbrick light_as

The asymmetrical version of Brick light, for an extremely essential 
luminaire that illuminates walkways and outdoor access paths and 
private entrances through essential light. Brick light_as is a 12 W 
recessed luminaire for wall installations with an asymmetrical light beam 
and polycarbonate opal diffuser. The body is in die-cast aluminum with 
finishes available in graphite and light grey.
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brick light_as
ASYMMETRIC

|12W

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

ASYMMETRIC

Source lamp LED 12W

Total wattage 15W

Voltage 350mA, 50-60 Hz

Control On/Off • dimmable on request

Light color 3000K • 4000K • other colors on request

Delivered lumens
*Lumens at Source

95 lm (1040 lm*) @ 3000K 
95 lm (1040 lm*) @ 4000K

Luminous efficacy
6.5 lm/W @ 3000K
6.5 lm/W @ 4000K

McADAM steps 3

Beam Asymmetric

CRI > 90

L70 > 50.000 h Ta 40°C

IP65

Life time

IP rating

IK rating IK08

Gamma Angle

Fch 1.64'

4.9'

3.3'

1.6'

0.0'
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MATERIALS

Body Die-cast aluminum

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate

Finishing Polyester powder paint

ORDER CODE

BK 4 0 IPA A _ BDZ _

Finishing L Graphite

H Gray

Light color N 4000 K

H 3000 K

Example L

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Code Description

- Housing box

9.8"

5.
6"

5.9"

9.6" 5.4"

4.0"








